@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 84329 bis zum 20.02.2025

Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Do

22.01.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

23.01.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

05.02.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

06.02.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

20.02.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Eggenfelden 84307
SchloRdkonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten
Hofmark 45

Eggenfelden 84307
SchloRBkonomie Gern Gotischer Kasten
Hofmark 45

PFARRKIRCHEN 84347
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7

PFARRKIRCHEN 84347
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7

Tann 84367
Mittelschule
Dr.-Baumgartner-Str. 5



